



Enterprise Hub 38 Toh Guan Road East #01-57 S(608581)

Email: motor@wahhong.sg

(199806235M)

Vehicle No. SMH6445P TOYOTA SIENTA HYBRID 1.5X

Page No. 1

QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE(\$\$)	SURVEYOR'S ADJUSTMENT
	<u>PARTS (LIST ITEMS)</u>			
1	Bonnet		979.00	
2	Bonnet hinge LH/RH @2*\$171		342.00	
1	Bonnet lock		231.00	
2	Front fender LH/RH @2*\$379		758.00	
2	Front fender shield LH/RH @2*\$361		722.00	
2	Front both fender emblem "hybrid" LH/RH @2*\$62		124.00	
1	Horn Low pitch		231.00	
1	Front bumper		490.00	
2	Front bumper side retainer LH/RH @2*\$231		462.00	
1	Front bumper top center rubber seal		172.00	
1	Front bumper top garnish		371.00	
1	Front bumper under cover		290.00	
2	Fog lamp cover LH/RH @2*\$231		462.00	
2	Fog lamp LH/RH @2*\$371		742.00	
1	Center grille		979.00	
1	Center grille towing cover		62.00	
1	Center grille logo badge		84.00	
1	Front bumper sponge		180.00	
1	Front reinforcement		379.00	
1	Support panel		1218.00	
2	Headlamp top panel LH/RH @2*\$181		362.00	
1	Brace panel		231.00	
2	Radiator side air guide top LH/RH @2*\$179		358.00	
2	Radiator side air guide lower LH/RH @2*\$179		358.00	
1	Radiator top air duct		371.00	
1	Condense		1219.00	
1	Radiator small		1018.00	
1	Radiator big		1719.00	
1	Front door RH (Repair refer to labour)		0.00	
			14914.00	
			-25%	
			-3728.50	
			11185.50	
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	Front bumper clips		35.00	
1	Center grille clips		30.00	
1	Front carplate with holder		35.00	
1	Coolant		50.00	
2	Front fender clips LH/RH		50.00	
	Total Parts		11385.50	



Enterprise Hub 38 Toh Guan Road East #01-57 S(608581)
 Email: motor@wahhong.sg
 (199806235M)

Vehicle No. SMH6445P TOYOTA SIENTA HYBRID 1.5X

Page No. 2

S/N	DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE (S\$)	SURVEYOR'S ADJUSTMENT
	<u>LABOUR</u>		
1	To remove the affected parts & fittings to commence repairs; panel beat & reshape the affected areas and replace the damaged parts and components	1200.00	
2	To supply paint materials, expandable items & putty, respray paint on parts replaced & repaired	1200.00	
3	To remove and refix wiring system at accident damaged area and check for all electrical proper	60.00	
4	To perform anti-rust treatment on affected areas	60.00	
5	To remove/refix and replace air-con condenser, pipes, vacuum and recharging gas.	100.00	
Labour Total :		2620.00	
TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR):		14005.50	